Gambling Act 2005

Lotteries and
Amusements-Registration

Lotteries and
Amusements-Renewal

TYPE OF APPLICATION

PERMIT TYPE

Unlicensed Family
Entertainment Centre

Prize Gaming

Notification of two
machines

Licensed premises gaming
machine

Club machine permit/club
gaming permit

Temporary use notice

Occasional use notice

40.00

20.00

Application Fee

£
300.00

300.00

50.00

150.00

200.00

350.00

N/A

Renewal Fee

300.00

300.00

N/A

50.00

50.00

N/A

N/A

Transitional
Application Fee

£
100.00

100.00

N/A

100.00

100.00

N/A

N/A

Transfer Fee

N/A

25.00

50.00

25.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

Change of
Detall

£
25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

N/A

N/A



(if) Licences for which the fees are at the discretion of the Council, subject to maximum limits set by legislation, i.e.

Gambling Act 2005

TYPE OF APPLICATION

PREMISES TYPE
Existing Casino

New Small Casino
New Large Casino
Regional Casino
Bingo Club

Betting Premise Excluding
tracks

Betting Premise Tracks

Family Entertainment
Centre

Adult Gaming Centre

Transitional
Fast-Track
Application

£

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Transitional
Non-fast Track
Application

£

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
1,045.00

1,045.00

N/A

870.00

870.00

New Application Annual Fee

£

N/A

7,050.00
7,050.00
7,050.00
1,405.00

1,055.00

1,055.00

880.00

880.00

£

N/A
1,005.00
1,005.00
1,005.00
830.00

540.00

540.00

510.00

510.00

Application
to Vary

£

N/A

1,075.00
1,075.00
1,075.00
1,045.00

1,045.00

1,045.00

870.00

870.00

Application
to Transfer

£

N/A

925.00
925.00
925.00
925.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00



TYPE OF APPLICATION Application for ~ Application  for Licence Application Copy Notification

Re-instatement  Provisional (Provisional Statement  Licence of Change
Statement Holder)

PREMISES TYPE £ £ £ £ £
Existing Casino N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
New Small Casino 925.00 7,030.00 2,808.00 20.00 40.00
New Large Casino 925.00 7,030.00 2,808.00 20.00 40.00
Regional Casino 925.00 7,030.00 2,808.00 20.00 40.00
Bingo Club 925.00 1,385.00 850.00 20.00 40.00
Betting Premises excluding 750.00 1,035.00 675.00 20.00 40.00
tracks
Betting Premises Tracks 750.00 1,035.00 675.00 20.00 40.00
Family Entertainment 750.00 860.00 585.00 20.00 40.00
Centre
Adult Gaming Centre 750.00 860.00 585.00 20.00 40.00

Many of these fees, whilst they have been set as required by legislation, will not be applicable to this Council, in particular the
fees relating to casinos.



