Gambling Act 2005

Lotteries and Amusements-Registration	40.00				
Lotteries and Amusements-Renewal	20.00				
TYPE OF APPLICATION	Application Fee	Renewal Fee	Transitional Application Fee	Transfer Fee	Change of Detail
PERMIT TYPE Unlicensed Family Entertainment Centre	£ 300.00	£ 300.00	£ 100.00	£ N/A	£ 25.00
Prize Gaming	300.00	300.00	100.00	25.00	25.00
Notification of two machines	50.00	N/A	N/A	50.00	25.00
Licensed premises gaming machine	150.00	50.00	100.00	25.00	25.00
Club machine permit/club gaming permit	200.00	50.00	100.00	N/A	25.00
Temporary use notice	350.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Occasional use notice	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

(ii) Licences for which the fees are at the discretion of the Council, subject to maximum limits set by legislation, i.e.

Gambling Act 2005

TYPE OF APPLICATION	Transitional Fast-Track Application	Transitional Non-fast Track Application	New Application	Annual Fee	Application to Vary	Application to Transfer
	£	£	£	£	£	£
PREMISES TYPE Existing Casino	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
New Small Casino	N/A	N/A	7,050.00	1,005.00	1,075.00	925.00
New Large Casino	N/A	N/A	7,050.00	1,005.00	1,075.00	925.00
Regional Casino	N/A	N/A	7,050.00	1,005.00	1,075.00	925.00
Bingo Club	N/A	1,045.00	1,405.00	830.00	1,045.00	925.00
Betting Premise Excluding tracks	N/A	1,045.00	1,055.00	540.00	1,045.00	750.00
Betting Premise Tracks	N/A	N/A	1,055.00	540.00	1,045.00	750.00
Family Entertainment Centre	N/A	870.00	880.00	510.00	870.00	750.00
Adult Gaming Centre	N/A	870.00	880.00	510.00	870.00	750.00

TYPE OF APPLICATION	Application for Re-instatement	Application Provisional Statement	for	Licence Application (Provisional Statement Holder)	Copy Licence	Notification of Change
PREMISES TYPE Existing Casino	£ N/A	£ N/A		£ N/A	£ N/A	£ N/A
New Small Casino	925.00	7,030.00		2,808.00	20.00	40.00
New Large Casino	925.00	7,030.00		2,808.00	20.00	40.00
Regional Casino	925.00	7,030.00		2,808.00	20.00	40.00
Bingo Club	925.00	1,385.00		850.00	20.00	40.00
Betting Premises excluding tracks	750.00	1,035.00		675.00	20.00	40.00
Betting Premises Tracks	750.00	1,035.00		675.00	20.00	40.00
Family Entertainment Centre	750.00	860.00		585.00	20.00	40.00
Adult Gaming Centre	750.00	860.00		585.00	20.00	40.00

Many of these fees, whilst they have been set as required by legislation, will not be applicable to this Council, in particular the fees relating to casinos.